

PAchet produse papetarie și rechizite

I.D.: 67058169

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 09.03.22 | Coduri CPV | 30192700-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.365,47 RON - 1.365,47 RON

Descriere: 1 fc-201744 culori 12+3 buc 4,0 10,84 43,36 8,24 2 bloc a3 herlitz 230g 15file buc 10,0 8,32 83,19 15,81 3 foarf milan gradi 80066 buc 10,0 2,94 29,41 5,59 4 Ac k171510 22.5 mica buc 10,0 7,14 71,43 13,57 5 Car k1012-12 bufnite carton set 10,0 5,46 54,62 10,38 6 pens pigna mcpn23 5/set set 10,0 8,91 89,08 16,92 7 vas pictura ark1520 buc 10,0 2,10 21,01 3,99 8 asc map 634753 shaker simpla buc 5,0 4,79 23,95 4,55 9 Lip stick optima 21g buc 4,0 2,44 9,75 1,85 10 cr hb fatih gulenyuz buc 8,0 1,09 8,74 1,66 11 mapa birou planner buc 8,0 32,77 262,18 49,82 12 bibl noki 75 MOV clasic buc 24,0 7,14 171,43 32,57 13 bibl pigna 5.0cm plastifiat buc 24,0 7,14 171,43 32,57 14 dosar si pl /buc buc 200,0 0,59 117,65 22,35 15 pilot bl-sg gel NEGRU buc 24,0 3,53 84,71 16,09 16 Foi laminat a4 80 100/set top 2,0 32,78 65,55 12,45 17 foi laminat a3 80mc top 1,0 57,9
